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’ ’ XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021 Citvof N | oo "HRAWP®
<> Ni3, 18- - 19-12-2021
Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
18-Dec-21 - 10:15 Results Prelim
Rekord Mitinga (Records Meets) 26.68 POPOVIC, Tanja SRB Nis 21-Dec-19
Points: FINA 2021
Rank YB Time Pts
A (Open)
1. MILUTINOQVIC, Katarina 01 Partizan 2640 720 A
Rekord Mitinga
2. MARKOVIC, Jana 04  Dubocica 2783 615 A
3. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 2785 613 A
4. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07  11. April 28.02 602 A
5. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 28.26 587 A
6. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 2892 548 A
7. VAVIC, Dunja 07  11. April 29.00 543 A
8. NIKOLIC, Mina 03  Sveti Nikola 29.17 534 A
9. SAVOVA, Margarita 08 LeventSC 29.26 529 B
10. PETKOVIC, Iva 06  Swimming klub "Leskovac" 2042 520 B
11. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08  Swimming klub "Leskovac" 29.71 505 B
12. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK"BPK"Bgd 2981 500 B
13. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks 2999 491 B
VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Vracar 2999 491 B
15. VLAHOVA, Selena 07 LeventSC 30.01 490 B
16. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06  Vracar 30.26 478 B
17. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 3045 469 R
18. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 3049 467 R
19. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks 30.83 452
20. DUNJIC, Marta 04  Radnicki 1969 31.00 445
21. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 31.10 440
22. STANKOVIC, Anastasija 03 PK"BPK"Bgd 31.17 437
23. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK"BPK"Bgd 31.30 432
24. DERMENDZIEVA, Mia 06 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 3135 430
25. MUKA, Liana 09 Te Stela SA 3149 424
HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 PK"BPK"Bgd 3149 424
27. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05  Fr. Yug. Rep. Macedonia 3152 423
28. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 31.68 417
29. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11  Dubocica 31.70 416
30. MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Dunja 04  Sveti Nikola 31.77 413
31. STAJIC, Ana 08  Sveti Nikola 31.88 409
32. SMILEVSKA, Angela 05 SWC Orion 31.93 407
33. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 3232 392
34. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08  Sveti Nikola 3246 387
35. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 32.61 382
36. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 32.70 379
37. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 32.77 376
38. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks 3293 371
39. TEODORA, Stojanovska 09 SWC Orion 33.02 368
40. JORDANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks 33.11 365
41. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 PK Skopje 3339 356
42. CANIC, Marija 09 PK"BPK"Bgd 3343 354
MILOSEVIC, Jovana 09 Rasina 3343 354
44, TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10  Plivacki Klub "Mladost" Skopje 3346 354
45. MANCIC, Lana 05 P.K."Mladost" Bor 33.74 345
46. VUKMIROVIC, Nadja 04 P.K."Mladost" Bor 3388 341
47. STEVANOVIC, Natasa 09 P.K."Mladost" Bor 3518 304
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XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021
Ni§, 18- - 19-12-2021
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Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB

48. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10  Sveti Nikola

49. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Like

50. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica

51. MARKOVIC, Sara 09  Swimming klub "Leskovac"
52. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11  Nis 2005

53. STEVANOVIC, Perta 09 Dubocica

54. SPASIC, Andjela 01 P.K."Mladost" Bor

55. KOYCHEVA, Siyana 08 Briz

56. KUFALO, Karla 08 PVK "Karposh" Skopje
57. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11  Dubocica

58. NIKOLIC, Masa 09  Sveti Nikola

59. KOLCESKA, Teodora 12 Plivacki Klub "Mladost" Skopje
60. SEKERINOVA, Mina 10 PK Skopje

61. KOSTADINOVIC, Eva 08 Naisus

62. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola

63. NIKOLIC, Jana 09 Rasina

64. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 11  Sveti Nikola

65. CVETKOVIC, Iva 10  Swimming klub "Leskovac"
66. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola

67. PETROVIC, Petra 08 P.K."Mladost" Bor

68. ANDREJEVIC, Miljana 13  Radnicki 1969

69. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13  Sveti Nikola

70. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 PVK "Delfin" Skopje

71. VITANOVIC, Emilija 12 Sveti Nikola

72. PERMETI, Gala 11  Nis 2005

73. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking

74. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola

75. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje

76. CAKIC, Jelena 12 Dubocica

77. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 PVK "Delfin" Skopje

78. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina

79. BOGDANOVIC, Una 10 Dubocica

80. STOJKOVIC, Nina 12 Naisus

81. ZIVKOVIC, Andrea 12 Dubocica

82. MIHAJLOVIC, Milica 12 Nis 2005

83. NASKOSKA, Mila 10 PVK "Delfin" Skopje

84. MILIC, Dunja 11  Sveti Nikola

85. MARKOVIC, Nadja 13 Swimming klub "Leskovac"
86. TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa 12 Radnicki 1969

87. JOKANOVIC, Sofija 11 Rasina

88. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus

89. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11  Nis 2005

90. JELENIC, Olga 13 Nis 2005

DSQ PETKOVIC, Jana 11 Swimming klub "Leskovac"
DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Iva 10 Dubocica

DSQ SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13  Naisus

B (2004-2005)

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04  Dubocica

2. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April

3. DUNJIC, Marta 04  Radnicki 1969

4. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05  Fr. Yug. Rep. Macedonia
5. MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Dunja 04  Sveti Nikola

Time Pts
35.34 300
35.65 292
3591 286
36.02 283
36.33 276
36.52 272
36.71 268
36.93 263
36.95 262
3712 259
3717 258
37.18 258
3840 234
3852 232
38.67 229
38.73 228
39.26 219
39.38 217
3957 214
39.95 207
40.15 204
40.24 203
40.34 202
40.54 199
40.60 198
4094 193
41.22 189
41.88 180
42.07 178
4263 171
43.00 166
43.62 159
4407 154
4440 151
4543 141
4552 140
4582 137
4711 126
4880 114
4958 108
49.70 108
52.56 91

1.01.76 56
37.07
44,77
47.90
2783 615 A
2785 613 A
31.00 445
3152 423
3177 413
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XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021 City of Ni§ & HAHP

Ni§, 18- - 19-12-2021

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, B (2004-2005)

Rank YB Time Pts
6. SMILEVSKA, Angela 05 SWC Orion 31.93 407
7. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 32.77 376
8. MANCIC, Lana 05 P.K."Mladost" Bor 33.74 345
9. VUKMIROQVIC, Nadja 04 P.K."Mladost" Bor 33.88 341

C (2006-2007)

1. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07  11. April 28.02 602 A
2. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 28.92 548 A
3. VAVIC, Dunja 07  11. April 29.00 543 A
4. PETKOVIC, Iva 06  Swimming klub "Leskovac" 2942 520 B
5. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks 2999 491 B
6. VLAHOVA, Selena 07 LeventSC 30.01 490 B
7. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 Vracar 30.26 478 B
8. DERMENDZIEVA, Mia 06  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 3135 430
9. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 PK"BPK"Bgd 3149 424
10. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 PK Skopje 3339 356

D (2008-2009)

1. JORGIC, Andrea 08  11. April 28.26 587 A
2. SAVOVA, Margarita 08 LeventSC 2026 529 B
3. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08  Swimming klub "Leskovac" 2071 505 B
4. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK"BPK"Bgd 29.81 500 B
5. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08  Dubocica 3045 469 R
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 3049 467 R
7. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks 30.83 452
8. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08  Nis 2005 3110 440
9. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK"BPK"Bgd 31.30 432
10. MUKA, Liana 09 Te Stela SA 3149 424
11. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08  11. April 31.68 417
12. STAJIC, Ana 08  Sveti Nikola 31.88 409
13. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09  Sveti Nikola 3232 392
14. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08  Sveti Nikola 32.46 387
15. VUCIC, Petra 09  Sveti Nikola 32.61 382
16. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08  11. April 32.70 379
17. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks 3293 371
18. TEODORA, Stojanovska 09 SWC Orion 33.02 368
19. JORDANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks 3311 365
20. CANIC, Marija 09 PK"BPK"Bgd 3343 34
MILOSEVIC, Jovana 09 Rasina 3343 354
22. STEVANOVIC, Natasa 09 P.K."Mladost" Bor 35.18 304
23. MARKOVIC, Sara 09  Swimming klub "Leskovac" 36.02 283
24. STEVANOVIC, Perta 09 Dubocica 36.52 272
25. KOYCHEVA, Siyana 08 Briz 36.93 263
26. KUFALO, Karla 08 PVK "Karposh" Skopje 36.95 262
27. NIKOLIC, Masa 09  Sveti Nikola 37.17 258
28. KOSTADINOVIC, Eva 08 Naisus 3852 232
29. NIKOLIC, Jana 09 Rasina 38.73 228
30. PETROVIC, Petra 08 P.K."Mladost" Bor 39.95 207
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XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021 City of Ni§
Ni§, 18- - 19-12-2021
Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim
E (2010 and younger)
1. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11  Dubocica 3170 416
2. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10  Plivacki Klub "Mladost" Skopje 3346 354
3. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10  Sveti Nikola 3534 300
4. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Like 3565 292
5. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 3591 286
6. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11  Nis 2005 36.33 276
7. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11  Dubocica 3712 259
8. KOLCESKA, Teodora 12 Plivacki Klub "Mladost" Skopje 37.18 258
9. SEKERINOVA, Mina 10 PK Skopje 3840 234
10. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 38.67 229
11. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 11  Sveti Nikola 39.26 219
12. CVETKOVIC, Iva 10  Swimming klub "Leskovac" 39.38 217
13. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 3957 214
14. ANDREJEVIC, Miljana 13 Radnicki 1969 40.15 204
15. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13  Sveti Nikola 40.24 203
16. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 PVK "Delfin" Skopje 40.34 202
17. VITANOVIC, Emilija 12 Sveti Nikola 4054 199
18. PERMETI, Gala 11  Nis 2005 40.60 198
19. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11  Viking 4094 193
20. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 4122 189
21. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 41.88 180
22. CAKIC, Jelena 12 Dubocica 42.07 178
23. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 PVK "Delfin" Skopje 4263 171
24. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 43.00 166
25. BOGDANOVIC, Una 10 Dubocica 43.62 159
26. STOJKOVIC, Nina 12 Naisus 44.07 154
27. ZIVKOVIC, Andrea 12 Dubocica 4440 151
28. MIHAJLOVIC, Milica 12 Nis 2005 4543 141
29. NASKOSKA, Mila 10 PVK "Delfin" Skopje 4552 140
30. MILIC, Dunja 11  Sveti Nikola 4582 137
31. MARKOVIC, Nadja 13 Swimming klub "Leskovac" 4711 126
32. TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa 12 Radnicki 1969 48.80 114
33. JOKANOVIC, Sofija 11 Rasina 49.58 108
34. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 49.70 108
35. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11  Nis 2005 52.56 91
36. JELENIC, Olga 13 Nis 2005 1:01.76 56
DSQ PETKOVIC, Jana 11  Swimming klub "Leskovac" 37.07
DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Ilva 10 Dubocica 44,77
DSQ SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 47.90

Plivacki klub "Sveti Nikola"

XXX Medunarodni plivacki miting "Sveti Nikola" - 2021

www.pksvetinikola.org

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

19-Dec-21 16:43 - Page 4


www.pksvetinikola.org

